
Princeton (7-2) -vs- Michigan (3-4)
02/22/2025 at Cambridge, MA (Blodgett Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 02/22/2025
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Cambridge, MA
Venue: Blodgett Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Princeton 1 5 2 2 10
Michigan 5 2 0 2 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:45 UM G-P Ari Karampetsou
1st 6:00 UM G-P Ari Karampetsou
1st 3:36 UM G-P Maiken Pardon
1st 1:44 PRI G Rachael Carver
1st 1:24 UM G Lulu Hirschfield
1st 0:29 UM G Sophia Panossian
2nd 7:32 UM G Ari Karampetsou
2nd 7:12 PRI G Kate Mallery
2nd 6:49 UM G Kasey Umlauf
2nd 5:38 PRI G Ava Houlahan
2nd 4:01 PRI G Ava Houlahan
2nd 3:50 PRI G Kayla Yelensky
2nd 2:24 PRI G Kate Mallery
3rd 4:40 PRI G Rachael Carver
3rd 3:46 PRI G Ava Houlahan
4th 5:22 UM G-E Ari Karampetsou
4th 5:18 UM G-E Ari Karampetsou
4th 3:08 PRI G-E Emese Batizi
4th 1:55 PRI G-E Ava Houlahan

Team Statistics

PRI UM
Shots 10 25
Goals 10 9
Assists 0 2
Points 10 11
Exclusions 11 9
Steals 0 6
Sprints 0-0 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:55 PRI E Ava Houlahan
1st 1:46 UM E Brooke Ingram
1st 2:51 UM E Matilda Waugh
1st 3:36 PRI E-P Kayla Yelensky
1st 4:38 PRI E Rachael Carver
1st 6:00 PRI E-P Shanna Davidson
1st 6:45 PRI E-P Kayla Yelensky
1st 7:28 UM E Brooke Ingram
2nd 3:35 PRI E Lindsey Lucas
2nd 4:21 UM E Kasey Umlauf
2nd 4:55 UM E Maiken Pardon
2nd 5:38 UM E-P Issy Jackson
3rd 4:06 UM E Ari Karampetsou
3rd 6:40 PRI E Kate Mallery
4th 1:03 PRI E Grace Houlahan
4th 1:55 UM E Ashley O'Neill
4th 3:08 UM E Sophia Panossian
4th 4:28 PRI E Emese Batizi
4th 5:18 PRI E Margaret Brandin
4th 5:22 PRI E Emese Batizi



Individual
 
 
Princeton 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Lindsey Lucas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Shanna Davidson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Margaret Brandin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kate Mallery 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Rachael Carver 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Olivia Krotts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Grace Houlahan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Charlotte Riches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Jovana Sekulic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Emese Batizi 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Hadley Harbilas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Ally Lurie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kendall Wyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ava Houlahan 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Kayla Yelensky 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 10 10 0 10 11 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lindsey Lucas 32:00 11 0

Totals 11 0

Michigan 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Sophia  Bunnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Issy Jackson 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
3 Ashley O'Neill 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
4 Kaia Levenfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Maiken Pardon 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
7 Jillian Schlom 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-0
8 Matilda Waugh 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
11 Ari Karampetsou 7 5 2 7 1 3 0 0 2-0
12 Brooke Ingram 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0-0
13 Kasey Umlauf 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0-0
17 Emilia Mladjan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Sophia Panossian 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Lulu Hirschfield 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0-0
22 Riley Chapple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Claire Eusey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 9 2 11 9 7 6 3 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Sophia  Bunnell 32:00 11 4

Totals 11 4


